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855 CHAPTER 252

1975 Senate Bill 304 Date published: May 18, 1976

CHAPTER 252, Laws of 1975

AN ACT to amend 3593 (3); and to create 14.09 of the statutes, relating to
publication of executive orders.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as
Jollows:

SECTION 1. 14.09 of the statutes is created to read:

14.09 Executive orders. The governor shall cause all executive orders issued by
him to be deposited in the office of the secretary of state.

SECTION 2. 35.93 (3) of the statutes is amended to read:

35.93 (3) The revisor -shall monthly compile and deliver to the department for
printing copy for a register which shall contain all the rules filed since the compilation
of rules for the preceding issue of the register was made and those executive orders
which are to be in effect for more than 90 days or an informative summary thereof.
The register shall be printed in the same style as the original code and shall be so set
up as to permit the changes to be inserted as pages of the original code in lieu of the
pages containing superseded material. Each issue of the register shall contain a title
page with the name “Wisconsin administrative register,” the number and date of the
register, and a table of contents. Each page of the register shall also contain the date
and number of the register of which it is a part in addition to the other necessary code
titles and page numbers. The revisor may include in the register such instructions or
. information as in his judgment will help the user to correctly make insertions and
deletions in the code and to keep his code current.




